84 AMERICAN HERITAGE SONGS

1. A Tisket, A Tasket 17. Crawdad Song

2. All Night, All Day (Angels Watchin’ Over Me) 18. Did You Ever See A Lassie?

3. All the Pretty Little Horses 19. Dixie (Oh, | Wish | Were in the Land of Cotton)
4. Amazing Grace 20. Down By the Riverside

5. America (My Country ‘Tis of Thee) 21. Down in the Valley

6. America, the Beautiful 22. Eency, Weency Spider

7. Away in a Manger 23. Farmer in the Dell, The

8. Battle Hymn of the Republic 24. Frog Went Courtin’, A

9. Billy Boy 25. Go Down, Moses

10. Bingo 26. Go Tell Aunt Rhody

11. Blue Tail Fly, The 27. Go Tell it on the Mountain

12. Caissons Go Rolling Along, The 28. God Bless America

13. Camptown Races, The 29. God of our Fathers

14. Cindy 30. Goober Peas

15. Clementine 31. Goodbye, Old Paint

16. Columbia, the Gem of the Ocean 32. He's Got the Whole World in His Hands

33. Here We Go Round the Mulberry Bush
34. Hickory, Dickory Dock

35. Hokey Pokey, The

36. Home on the Range

37. Hush Little Baby

38. Rock-a-by Baby

39. I've Been Workin’ on the Railroad
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40. If You’re Happy and You Know It (Clap Your
Hands)

41. Joshua Fought the Battle of Jericho

42. Kum Ba Yah

43. Liza Jane

44, Looby Loo

45. Marine’s Hymn (From the Halls of Montezuma)
46. Mary Had a Little Lamb

47. Michael Row the Boat Ashore

48. Muffin Man

49. Oats, Peas, Beans, and Barley Grow
50. Oh! Dear! What Can the Matter Be?
51. Oh, Susannal!

52. Oh, Where Has My Little Dog Gone

53. Old Chisholm Trail

54. Old Folks at Home

55. Old MacDonald

56. Onward Christian Soldiers

57. Over the River and Through the Woods
58. Polly Wolly Doodle

59. Pop! Goes the Weasel!

60. Ring Around the Rosies

61. Rock-A My Soul

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

Row, Row, Row Your Boat

She’ll Be Comin’ Round the Mountain
Shenandoah

Shoo Fly

Shortnin’-Bread

Silent Night

Sometimes | Feel Like a Motherless Child
Star-Spangled Banner, The

Swing Low, Sweet Chariot

Take Me Out to the Ballgame

There’s a Hole in the Bucket

This Land is Your Land

This Little Light of Mine

This Old Man

Three Blind Mice

Twinkle, Twinkle Little Star

We Gather Together

Wheels on the Bus, The

When Johnny Comes Marching Home
When the Saints Go Marching In
Yankee Doodle

You Are My Sunshine

You’re A Grand Old Flag
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